
PONY P1 P2 TOT

1 34276 FIECHTER LOGAN KICK
2 21350 VAN TRICHT JADE POPELINE DE L'AUBE
3 13957 DINDANE RANIA ORCHID'S AMERII
4 37792 JONCK MARIE JULIE NAIROBI V/H VERBRANDGOED
5 35465 JACOBS LIENE FOLDS SPODE
6 24153 VAN LOON MATHISSE MARRY POPPINS
7 19891 SPITS LAURANNE KANTJE'S FEIKO
8 19890 SPITS CATHERINE HIGHTRICK
9 30951 BRUYNINCKX BRECHT IYUNO

10 28032 MUIJRES MIGUEL VINESSA
11 32464 VERDONSCHOT DANIEL ORISSA'S KING
12 27260 GORUS ANAIS DANOUSKA B VAN HET JUXSCHOT
13 19930 SEUTIN EMILY AMEDIJK'S IDOLA
14 29020 MARIEN TILLE ORCHID'S SERICA
15 17611 VAN DEN BRANDEN FLORIAN JOLY'S BRYAN
16 23196 VANTHOMME YELINA ORCHID'S  AURISKE
17 26279 DOULTREMONT LENA ICA
18 22767 DE DYCKER LIEN RONIKA VAN HET AVENHOF
19 28915 MAEX MARIE LADY KENZEA
20 26341 DE KONING MARIE MATCHO
21 35808 WALBRECQ CLARISSE ETOILE FILANTE DE HURTEBISE
22 26235 VANGEEBERGEN GIEL ENJOY
23 27418 PANIS LOTTE ARROW EMELWERTH DE LA LOENA
24 31045 NAUTA RIK LADY HAWK
25 33284 VAN DOORSLAER EMMA MILO DJ
26 21269 DE WILDE JULIETTE PRINCESS NOA
27 19135 MEYVIS LOUISE ROMEO VAN 'T ACHTERHOF
28 25294 LENAERTS ROBBE GRIETJE VAN DE MISPELAERE
29 25121 WYNEN VICKY ORLANDO I VAN HET JUXSCHOT
30 23165 VERSCHOOTEN ZOE NOBILIGIRL VAN K
31 27385 VAN MUNSTER ELISABETH SULAATIKS SANS SOUCIS
32 25293 LENAERTS LOUISE OYALELE-V
33 23204 VAN ROSSUM CAROLINE KALANDO "E" VAN HET JUXSCHOT
34 32985 SIFFERT EMILIE PERFECTO MUNDO
35 24283 PEETERS JEF QATAR OPTIMUS
36 38902 VAN DE WALLE CHLOE JACKSON VAN PRINSEVELD
37 36391 DEJAEGHERE WOUT QUATO
38 26406 VAN BOXSTAEL LINDE ROMEO
39 26178 DEVISSCHER MARGOT MIRANDA VAN DE VONDELHOEVE
40 28666 MORIS TOM TWINKEL
41 26283 WOUTERS EVA INNEKE
42 21350 VAN TRICHT JADE SILVA
43 23457 MEYVIS TRICIA DUNEWAY J
44 36454 EECKELAERS LIEN STARINAGH THUNDER
45 13957 DINDANE RANIA KANDIDE VAN SEVEN OAKS

PAUZE/ PAUSE   5 MIN

PONYCRITERIUM  2018/2019
CLASS  5  100 CM  PON  CD

2PH   UITGESTELDE TIJD TEMPS DIFFERE  274,5,6
AZELHOF  23-12-2018

Naam/Nom



46 25282 REYSKENS STIJN CARITANO
47 19686 VRANKEN DRIES EDELWEIS DU GRAND LYS
48 29915 MEES EVELYN FOREVER P
49 19891 SPITS LAURANNE GALINKA
50 19890 SPITS CATHERINE CLEOSTRADE DH
51 32374 DE SCHRIJVER BRENT KONQUISTADOR VAN ORCHID'S
52 30163 LOENDERS WOUT BOAZ VAN DE TEUNISHOEVE
53 29000 LISENS LUKA MOORLAND'S EMERALD
54 28820 DUBUISSON LORIS DOMINO DES PETITES HESSES
55 20471 DECKX TIMO CAPPUCCINO VAN DE CLAEVERVALLEI
56 34276 FIECHTER LOGAN MINERVA FOR PLAY
57 23204 VAN ROSSUM CAROLINE QUALINKA 'F' VAN HET JUXSCHOT
58 26271 BEYERS HELENA KNICK KNACK
59 23064 RAS LIESELOTTE MON AMIE VAN DE PRONKENBERG
60 20287 WOUTERS SEPPE PARLINO
61 21350 VAN TRICHT JADE RANI VAN T ELSHOUT
62 27385 VAN MUNSTER ELISABETH PICASSO
63 26235 VANGEEBERGEN GIEL JUNIOR-STAR
64 24283 PEETERS JEF EVONA
65 19686 VRANKEN DRIES ORCHID'S NINA
66 17388 CAMPO NANCY JOLY'S FIDALGO
67 20450 DESMARE YENTL SNIPPELING TRISTAN
68 23196 VANTHOMME YELINA JOLY'S JENNA
69 34334 LEEMANS FLEUR FUNKY FRED
70 26254 STEGEN CARLOTTA HELABA D'INSEGOTTE
71 36391 DEJAEGHERE WOUT GLORIA
72 27688 MEES FREDERIK PANACHE VD NOORWATERINGSHOEVE
73 26341 DE KONING MARIE KAPROEN VAN DE RECHRI
74 28239 COSSEMENT ALAIS HOPPENHOF'S SPIKE
75 28242 COSSEMENT LAORA UP TOWN GIRL
76 21269 DE WILDE JULIETTE NEVLIN
77 19135 MEYVIS LOUISE QUALITY VAN HET ACHTERHOF
78 24122 PERDIEUS MARIE DE HOFSTEDE'S BAS
79 34276 FIECHTER LOGAN FUN VICKY T
80 28820 DUBUISSON LORIS RORY LEXUS
81 31045 NAUTA RIK MR ROJO
82 24153 VAN LOON MATHISSE CALYPSO
83 26178 DEVISSCHER MARGOT LUMINAHOF'S HYACINTH
84 33284 VAN DOORSLAER EMMA OTTAWA VH VERBRANDGOED
85 33277 VAN DIJCK MARIE OBLESSE
86 33276 VAN DIJCK JONAS HECTOR OPTIMUS
87 20287 WOUTERS SEPPE MOJITO
88 17554 FREDERICK CHARLOTTE IDUN


